For test applications that require precise, repeatable measurements,
GORE® PHASEFLEX® Microwave/RF Test Assemblies provide excellent
phase and amplitude stability with fl exure. The rugged, lightweight
construction of these assemblies delivers reliable performance
with longer service life and reduced equipment downtime, which
results in lower costs for testing in laboratory, production, and
fi eld test environments.
Rugged Construction Delivers Longer Service Life

+82 2 393 3411
Taiwan
+886 2 8771 7799
Singapore
+65 6 733 2882
GORE, PHASEFLEX and design are trademarks of W. L. Gore & Associates, Inc.  ©2011  W. L. Gore & Associates, Inc.
  Gore
Part Cable Connector A Connector B Length
Number Type   cm/inches
0G0S10S1039.4 0G SMA Male SMA Male 100 (39.4)
0G0S10N1039.4 0G SMA Male Precision N Male 100 (39.4)
0G0N10N1039.4 0G Precision N Male Precision N Male 100 (39.4)
0G0S10S1059.1 0G SMA Male SMA Male 150 (59.1)
0G0S10N1059.1 0G SMA Male Precision N Male 150 (59.1)
0G0N10N1059.1 0G Precision N Male Precision N Male 150 (59.1)
CX0AB0ABC10.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Male 10 (3.9)
CX0AB0AAC10.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Female 10 (3.9)
CX0AA0AAC10.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Female 10 (3.9)
CX0AB0ABC13.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Male 13 (5.1)
CX0AB0AAC13.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Female 13 (5.1)
CX0AA0AAC13.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Female 13 (5.1)
CX0AB0ABC16.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Male 16 (6.3)
CX0AB0AAC16.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Female 16 (6.3)
CX0AA0AAC16.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Female 16 (6.3)
CX0AB0ABC20.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Male 20 (7.9)
CX0AB0AAC20.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Female 20 (7.9)
CX0AA0AAC20.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Female 20 (7.9)
CX0AB0ABC24.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Male 24 (9.4)
CX0AB0AAC24.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Female 24 (9.4)
CX0AA0AAC24.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Female 24 (9.4)
CX0AB0ABC30.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Male 30 (11.8)
CX0AB0AAC30.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Female 30 (11.8)
CX0AA0AAC30.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Female 30 (11.8)
Connector Part Number
SMA Male 10020014
SMA Female 10028708
TNCA Female 10034080